
Contract Awards 2nd April - 30th June 2016

Lot 1 PCV Contracted transport

Lot 2 Hackney / Private Hire transport

Lot 3 Driver and Escort provision

Lot 4 Ambulance Transport to include qualified crew

Lot 5 Public Transport

Lot 6 Other car provision 

Route Code Route Name Lot Contractor Name Contractor Address 1 Contractor Address 2 Contractor Address 3 Contractor Town Contractor 

Postcode

Date

RENHEA26 Renal Heavitree: MWF 1230/1730/1815 Okeh Lot 1 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA48 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1615/2030 Exonia Pk Lot 1 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENWON24 Renal Wonford: MWF 1330/1715 Sidmouth Lot 1 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

BID008 Budehaven - Welcombe Cross (fdr) Lot 1 Hills Services Limited The Garage Stibb Cross Langtree Torrington EX38 8LH 03/05/2016

HOLS007 Hols CC-Blk Torrington/Sheepwash/Halwill Lot 1 Hills Services Limited The Garage Stibb Cross Langtree Torrington EX38 8LH 03/05/2016

CPC302 DPLS: Barrington Centre; Axminster Lot 2 BFM Autoservices 12 Oak Close Tiverton EX16 6ET 30/06/2016

SPC005 DPLS: The Bridge - N Abbot (with escort) Lot 2 Grafton Taxis 1 Daggers Copse Newton Abbot TQ12 1UW 28/06/2016

MHROW01 Rowan Ace: 10:00-15:00Th: Feniton Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 24/06/2016

SPC010 DPLS: Lifton - Tavistock Youth Cafe Lot 2 Murphy's Taxi 11 Grenville Meadow Tavistock PL19 8FE 24/06/2016

MHSILV02 Silverleigh:15:00-1600Mon: Cullompton Lot 2 Parkway Taxis Unit A3 Ethmar Court Four Cross Avenue Willand, CullomptonEX15 2EZ 23/06/2016

RTN4007 Route 39: Bideford Lot 2 Euro Connect Hillside Coach Drive Bideford EX39 5JH 23/06/2016

MHBRI05 The Briars: 12:00-14:20: Thu: Tiverton Lot 2 Frankies Taxis & Private Hire 7 Gold Street Tiverton EX16 6QB 22/06/2016

MHBRI08 Briars: 11:00-12:00Th: Otterton Lot 2 AA Taxis 76 Malden Road Sidmouth EX10 9NA 20/06/2016

MHWON05 Wonford House: 0945-1200 Mon: Colyton Lot 2 Axminster Cabs Kymore North Street Axminster EX13 5QF 20/06/2016

MHRIV07 Riversvale:M/F Times vary: Roundswell Lot 2 K.P.Kabs 2 Long Meadow Drive Barnstaple EX32 7RA 17/06/2016

CPC301 DPLS: Barrington Centre; Crediton Lot 2 BFM Autoservices 12 Oak Close Tiverton EX16 6ET 16/06/2016

CONY003 Conybeare:10:00 - 15:00 TuWTh: Axminster Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 15/06/2016

MHMARK01 Market Place - 10:30-12:30Tu: Cullompton Lot 2 Parkway Taxis Unit A3 Ethmar Court Four Cross Avenue Willand, CullomptonEX15 2EZ 15/06/2016

DWRT005 Ratcliffe School: Lapford (Weekly) Lot 2 Grafton Taxis 1 Daggers Copse Newton Abbot TQ12 1UW 14/06/2016

MHWON03 Wonford: 13:30-14:30Fri: Hatherleigh Lot 2 Okehampton Taxis 36 Moyses Meadow Okehampton EX20 1JY 14/06/2016

MHWON04 Wonford: TuTh, Times Vary: Exeter Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 14/06/2016

ILF002 Ilfracombe Junior - Woodland Close Barns Lot 2 Barnstaple & District Value Cars The Conifers 13 Shorelands Road Barnstaple EX31 3AA 13/06/2016

MHCRED01 Crediton: 13:00-15:00Th: Tedburn St Mary Lot 2 Connect 49 Contracts Ltd 4 Bishops Close Starcross Exeter EX6 8EL 13/06/2016

MHSILV01 Silverleigh:09:00-10:00Tu:Burlescombe Lot 2 Parkway Taxis Unit A3 Ethmar Court Four Cross Avenue Willand, CullomptonEX15 2EZ 13/06/2016

MHEXM01 Exmouth ECT:13:45-16:00M/F: Exeter Lot 2 Travel Executive 21 Venny Bridge Pinhoe Exeter EX4 8JX 10/06/2016

CONY004 Conybeare Unit: 10:00-15:00Weds: Colyton Lot 2 Axminster Cabs Kymore North Street Axminster EX13 5QF 09/06/2016

HONY804 Honeylands: 13:00-15:00, Weds: Tiverton Lot 2 Liz Cabs The Mill Oakford Bridge Bampton Tiverton EX16 9JA 09/06/2016

EXSB006 Southbrook: Silverton (FDR) Lot 2 BFM Autoservices 12 Oak Close Tiverton EX16 6ET 08/06/2016

HONY800 Honylands: 13:00 - 14:30 Weds: Bow Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 08/06/2016

HONY802 Honeylands:13:00-15:00Weds: Tiverton Lot 2 Parkway Taxis Unit A3 Ethmar Court Four Cross Avenue Willand, CullomptonEX15 2EZ 08/06/2016

MHBRI04 Briars:12:45-14:00 Weds: Bampton Lot 2 BFM Autoservices 12 Oak Close Tiverton EX16 6ET 08/06/2016

MHBRI07 Briars: 09:30-10:30 Fr: Exeter Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 08/06/2016

MHBRI15 Briars: 11:00-11:30Thu: Hemyock Lot 2 Parkway Taxis Unit A3 Ethmar Court Four Cross Avenue Willand, CullomptonEX15 2EZ 08/06/2016

MHSTJN01 St John's Court:14:00-15:00Fri: Exmouth Lot 2 Liz Cabs The Mill Oakford Bridge Bampton Tiverton EX16 9JA 08/06/2016

MHWON06 Wonford: 10:00-13:30Weds: Tiverton Lot 2 Liz Cabs The Mill Oakford Bridge Bampton Tiverton EX16 9JA 08/06/2016

MHWON10 Wonford: 09:30-10:30Thurs: Colyton Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 08/06/2016

NPC026 DPLS Clearwater House - Combe Martin Lot 2 Mikes Taxis 4 Park Court St. Brannocks Road Ilfracombe EX34 8PP 08/06/2016

EXWE501 Redhills - Dawlish Lot 2 Paul Buttree 5 Valley Road Cat And Fiddle Park Clyst St Mary Exeter EX5 1QQ 07/06/2016

HONY801 Honylands:09:15-11:30Weds: NewtonStCyres Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 07/06/2016

MHBRI06 Briars: 09:30-10:30Weds: Sidmouth Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 07/06/2016

MHHOLS04 Hols link: 10:30 - 16:00 TuTh: Sheepwash Lot 2 Okehampton Taxis 36 Moyses Meadow Okehampton EX20 1JY 07/06/2016

MHHOLS05 Hols Link: 12:00 - 14:00 Tu: Highampton Lot 2 Okehampton Taxis 36 Moyses Meadow Okehampton EX20 1JY 07/06/2016

MHHOLS06 Hols Link:10:30-16:00 TuThFr: Torrington Lot 2 Okehampton Taxis 36 Moyses Meadow Okehampton EX20 1JY 07/06/2016

MHHOLS08 Hols Link:10:30 - 14:00Thurs: WeekStMary Lot 2 Okehampton Taxis 36 Moyses Meadow Okehampton EX20 1JY 07/06/2016

MHWON02 Wonford: Weds 15:00 - 16:00: Exmouth Lot 2 BeeLine Taxis 10 Meadow View Road Exmouth EX8 4HB 07/06/2016

MHWON09 Wonford: 14:50-16:00Wed: Tiverton Lot 2 BFM Autoservices 12 Oak Close Tiverton EX16 6ET 07/06/2016

MHBRI14 Briars: 14:00-15:00Tues: Tiverton Lot 2 BFM Autoservices 12 Oak Close Tiverton EX16 6ET 06/06/2016

MHHOLS07 Hols Link: 11:00 - 14:00 Tues: Clawton Lot 2 Okehampton Taxis 36 Moyses Meadow Okehampton EX20 1JY 06/06/2016

MHNDDH02 NDDH: 12:30-13:30Tues: Ilfracombe Lot 2 Allports Taxi Service 36 Willow Close Ilfracombe EX34 9RP 06/06/2016

MHRDE01 RD&E MH: 11:00-12:00Tu: Exeter Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 06/06/2016

MHSHER01 SherborneHouse:16:00-17:00Tu:Kingsbridge Lot 2 And Some Cabs 28 Rydon Road Kingsteignton Newton Abbot TQ12 3LP 06/06/2016

MHWON08 Wonford: TimesVary,Tues/Weds: Exmouth Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 06/06/2016

PGN500 Paignton Community College - Torquay Lot 2 209 Contracts 37 Pilmuir Avenue Torquay TQ2 6AL 06/06/2016

PUR014 Kingskerswell - ROC Lot 2 Grafton Taxis 1 Daggers Copse Newton Abbot TQ12 1UW 06/06/2016

HONY803 Honeylands:09:30-14:30 Mon: Exeter Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 03/06/2016

MHHOLS03 Hols Link: 11:00-14:00 TuTh: Okehampton Lot 2 Okehampton Taxis 36 Moyses Meadow Okehampton EX20 1JY 03/06/2016

DWOP030 Oaklands Park - Dartington (temp) Lot 2 Frosts Fleet Ltd Altrees House Stokelake Chudleigh TQ13 0EH 02/06/2016

MHGAB01 The Gables: TimesVary,Tue/Th: Ilfracombe Lot 2 Allports Taxi Service 36 Willow Close Ilfracombe EX34 9RP 02/06/2016

MHGAB02 The Gables:TimesVary,TuThFr:Combe Martin Lot 2 Allports Taxi Service 36 Willow Close Ilfracombe EX34 9RP 02/06/2016

MHRDE02 RD&E MH: 09:30-10:30Fr: Exeter Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 02/06/2016

MHSILV03 Silverleigh: 11:00-12:00Th: Witheridge Lot 2 Parkway Taxis Unit A3 Ethmar Court Four Cross Avenue Willand, CullomptonEX15 2EZ 02/06/2016

MHTORR01 Torridge LRC: Th/F: Halwill Junction Lot 2 All Area Taxis 4A Bridgeland Street Bideford EX39 2PS 02/06/2016

Route Type / Lot Allocation



WES008 WES: Exeter (TEMP) Lot 2 Travel Executive 21 Venny Bridge Pinhoe Exeter EX4 8JX 02/06/2016

MHTORR04 Torridge LRC:13:00-15:00Th: Bideford Lot 2 All Area Taxis 4A Bridgeland Street Bideford EX39 2PS 01/06/2016

SFIT002 Seale Hayne SFIT - Stoke Gabriel Lot 2 D & M Taxis 98 Templer Place Bovey Tracey Newton Abbot TQ13 9GR 01/06/2016

SM022 South Molton CC (S/N Temp) - Barnstaple Lot 2 A&L Taxis Unit 2 Lime Field Pathfields Business Park South Molton EX36 3BS 01/06/2016

CONY006 Conybeare:10:00-15:00Th:Axminster/Seaton Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 31/05/2016

CONY007 Conybeare:10:00-15:00WeTh:Colyton Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 31/05/2016

EXBL500 Barley Lane: Torquay Lot 2 South Hams Cabs 19 Elmhirst Drive Totnes TQ9 5UX 31/05/2016

MHTORR03 Torridge LRC: M/Th: Umberleigh Lot 2 All Area Taxis 4A Bridgeland Street Bideford EX39 2PS 30/05/2016

MHTORR05 Torridge LRC - Times Vary MoTh: Shebbear Lot 2 All Area Taxis 4A Bridgeland Street Bideford EX39 2PS 30/05/2016

MHTORR06 Torridge Link: 12:40-15:30Mon: Bideford Lot 2 All Area Taxis 4A Bridgeland Street Bideford EX39 2PS 30/05/2016

CONY001 Conybeare Unit: Tuesday Seaton/Axminster Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 27/05/2016

CONY002 Conybeare Unit: 10:00-15:00TuTh: Seaton Lot 2 Taff's Taxis 8 Pathwhorlands Sidmouth EX10 9HF 27/05/2016

CPC218 DPLS Stansfield Centre - Crediton Lot 2 Connect 49 Contracts Ltd 4 Bishops Close Starcross Exeter EX6 8EL 26/05/2016

PHEW005 Exminster - PHEW, Exeter Lot 2 Exeter Cabs Ltd Modena Exminster Exeter EX6 8AT 26/05/2016

PLC002 Plymouth Courtlands: Ivybridge Lot 2 Argyle Shuttle 7 Spencer Road Plymouth PL9 7DF 25/05/2016

NA504 Highweek Primary to Shillingford Lot 2 Alansway Taxis King Charles Business Park Old Newton Road Heathfield Newton Abbot TQ12 6UT 24/05/2016

PHEW001 Christow - PHEW, Exeter Lot 2 Christow Cars The Linnet Wet Lane Christow Exeter EX6 7NQ 24/05/2016

PHEW002 Hatherleigh - PHEW, Exeter Lot 2 Oke Taxis 2 4 Highland View Station Road Okehampton EX20 1EN 24/05/2016

PHEW003 Honiton - PHEW, Exeter Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 24/05/2016

PHEW004 Dawlish - PHEW, Exeter Lot 2 A T Services 22 Prospect House East Cliff Road Dawlish EX7 0BJ 24/05/2016

PUR008 Clyst St Mary - Stallcombe House Exeter Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 20/05/2016

CPC217 DPLS Stansfield: Tiverton Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 18/05/2016

NPC024 DPLS Narita House - Buckland Brewer Lot 2 Grab'A'Cab 45 Biddiblack Way Bideford EX39 4AY 16/05/2016

EXBL023 Barley Lane: Exeter Lot 2 Dartline Langdons Business Park Oil Mill Lane Clyst St. Mary Exeter EX5 1AF 13/05/2016

RENHEA04 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1130/1530 Ashwater Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA05 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1700/2130 Dawlish Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA08 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1845/2315 Clawton Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA10 Renal Heavitree: MWF 0745/1130 Tiverton Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA11 Renal Heavitree: MWF 0745/1145 Otterton Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA12 Renal Heavitree: MWF 0800/1315 Dawlish Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA13 Renal Heavitree: MWF 0815/1230 St Thomas Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA14 Renal Heavitree: MWF 0830/1200 Ashburton Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA15 Renal Heavitree: MWF 0800/1230 Star/Exet Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA16 Renal Heavitree: MWF 1150/1550 Okehampto Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA17 Renal Heavitree: MWF 1200/1545 S Peverel Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA18 Renal Heavitree: MWF 1230/1600 1700 Exet Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA20 Renal Heavitree: MWF 1300/1745 Crediton Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA21 Renal Heavitree: MWF 1300/1730 Exeter Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA23 Renal Heavitree: MWF1300/1715 1745Uff/Cu Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA24 Renal Heavitree: MWF 1315/1830 Clyst Hon Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA25 Renal Heavitree: MWF 13:30/1715 Exeter Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA27 Renal Heavitree: MWF 1330/1745 Dawlish Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA28 Renal Heavitree: MWF 1700/2045 2145 Silv Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA30 Renal Heavitree: MWF 1715/2145 Teignmout Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA31 Renal Heavitree: MWF 1730/2130 Exeter Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA32 Renal Heavitree: TTS 0745/1130 Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA33 Renal Heavitree: TTS 0815/1300 Okehampto Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA34 Renal Heavitree: TTS 0815/1200 Tiverton Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA36 Renal Heavitree: TTS 0845/1245 1330 Okey Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA37 Renal Heavitree: TTS 0900/1300 Hemyock Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA38 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1130/1500 Tiverton Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA39 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1200/1615 Cred/Extr Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA40 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1200/1645 Newtn Pop Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA41 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1230/1615 Exeter Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA42 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1300/1715 Alphingto Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA43 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1300/1800 Black Dog Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA44 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1300/1730 Clyst St Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA45 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1330/1800 Exmouth Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA46 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1330/1800 Dawlish Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA47 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1600/2030 Exmouth Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA51 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1400/1830 Budleigh Lot 2 Exe Cars Taxis 48 Queen Street Exeter EX4 3SR 12/05/2016

RENHEA60 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1730/2115 Tiverton Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA61 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1400/1800 Exeter Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA62 Renal Heavitree: MWF 0745/1215 Okehampto Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA63 Renal Heavitree: TTS 0745/1230 Exeter Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHEA64 Renal Heavitree: TTS 1700/2145 Ide Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENHON01 Honiton Renal - Axminster Lot 2 Axminster Cabs Kymore North Street Axminster EX13 5QF 12/05/2016

RENHON02 Honiton Renal - Axminster Lot 2 Axminster Cabs Kymore North Street Axminster EX13 5QF 12/05/2016

RENHON03 Renal Honiton - Halberton Lot 2 Parkway Taxis Unit A3 Ethmar Court Four Cross Avenue Willand, CullomptonEX15 2EZ 12/05/2016

RENHON04 Renal Honiton - Willand Lot 2 Parkway Taxis Unit A3 Ethmar Court Four Cross Avenue Willand, CullomptonEX15 2EZ 12/05/2016

RENHON05 Honiton Renal TTF 1245/1715 Colyfd/Seatn Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENHON06 Honiton RenalL TTS 1300/1700 Sidmouth Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENHON07 Hon Renal MWF 1230/1600Exm/Bud.Salterton Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENHON08 Hon Renal MWF 1300/1715  East Budl/Fen Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENHON09 Honiton Renal TTS 1230/1730 Honiton Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENHON10 Honiton Renal TTS 0800/1215 Payhembury Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016



RENHON11 Honton Renal TTS 1245/1630 Churchinford Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENHON12 Honiton Renal TTS 0745/1200 Exmouth Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENHON13 Honiton Renal MWF 1700/2100 Dunkeswell Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENHON14 Honiton Renal MWF 1715/2215 Budleigh Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENHON17 Honiton Renal: MWF 0740-1145  Newton Pop Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENHON18 Honiton Renal: MWF 0845-1215  Smeatharpe Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENHON19 Honiton Renal TTS 0740/1145 Colyton Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENSM018 S Molton Renal: MWF 0800/1245 Braunton Lot 2 K.P.Kabs 2 Long Meadow Drive Barnstaple EX32 7RA 12/05/2016

RENSM025 South Molton Renal: Ilfracombe Lot 2 A Taxi 23 Hillington Ilfracombe EX34 8LU 12/05/2016

RENWON05 Renal Wonford: TTS 1230/1615 Wrafton Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENWON06 Renal Wonford: MWF 0815/1200 Topsham Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENWON07 Renal Wonford: MWF 0800/1615/1730 N Tawt Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENWON08 Renal Wonford: MWF 1230/1715 Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENWON09 Renal Wonford: MF 1300/1715 Exminster Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENWON14 Renal Wonford: TTS 0815/1200 Crediton Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENWON15 Renal Wonford: TTS 0815/1300 Bovey Trace Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENWON16 Renal Wonford: TTS 0845/1230 Exmouth Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENWON19 Renal Wonford: TTS 1330/1715 West Buckla Lot 2 Parkway Taxis Unit A3 Ethmar Court Four Cross Avenue Willand, CullomptonEX15 2EZ 12/05/2016

RENWON20 Renal Wonford: MWF 1630/2115 Strete Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENWON23 Renal Wonford: TTS 1730/2115 Uffculme Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

RENWON41 Renal Wonford: TTS1700 - 2045 Dunkeswell Lot 2 Horseshoe Taxis (Contracts) Ltd 2 Ash Cottages Fenny Bridges Honiton EX14 3BL 12/05/2016

RENWON61 Renal Wonford: TTS 1300/1715 Exminster Lot 2 Apple Taxis 3-4 Isambard Parade Exeter EX4 4BX 12/05/2016

PILT007 Landkey Primary School - Swimbridge Lot 2 B Line Taxi Ltd 1B Queens House Queen Street Barnstaple EX32 8HJ 11/05/2016

PUR101 Torquay: St John's Ambulance - Dawlish Lot 2 Brixham Minibus Taxis Flat 5 Clennon Court Castor Road Brixham TQ5 9PX 05/05/2016

SPC002 DPLS: The Bridge: Newton Abbot Lot 2 209 Contracts 37 Pilmuir Avenue Torquay TQ2 6AL 28/04/2016

CPC210 DPLS Stansfield: Exmouth/Lympstone Lot 2 Abacus Taxis Office 7 Units 12 - 14 Dinan Way Tradin Concorde Road Exmouth EX8 4RS 26/04/2016

PUR023 Home Exmouth to Carer Exmouth Lot 2 X Line Travel Ltd Po Box 194 Exmouth EX8 4WS 26/04/2016

HON021 Farway PS: Ottery/Honiton/Farway Lot 2 Stamps Coaches Turbury Farm Dunkeswell Honiton EX14 4QN 25/04/2016

DUCH014 Duchy: Ivybridge - CSW Plymouth Lot 2 Ivybridge Taxis 23 Downside Avenue Plymouth PL6 5SD 22/04/2016

PUR039 Chulmleigh - Umberleigh Lot 2 South Molton Taxi Service Ltd Dominicks Close Parsonage Lane South Molton EX36 3AX 22/04/2016

TBS021 Stokeinteignhead - Torbay School Lot 2 209 Contracts 37 Pilmuir Avenue Torquay TQ2 6AL 22/04/2016

EXBL019 Barley Lane: Copplestone Lot 2 Smart Way 3 Victoria Cottages North Tawton EX20 2DF 21/04/2016

NPC016 DPLS Clearwater House - Ashwater/Holsw Lot 2 Tarka Private Hire 33 Cross Street Northam Bideford EX39 1BS 21/04/2016

NPC025 DPLS Clearwater House - Ashwater/Holsw Lot 2 All Area Taxis 4A Bridgeland Street Bideford EX39 2PS 21/04/2016

NPC005 DPLS Torridge - Tiverton Lot 2 Liz Cabs The Mill Oakford Bridge Bampton Tiverton EX16 9JA 18/04/2016

SPC004 DPLS: The Bridge- Tavistock Lot 2 152 Taxis 2 Maple Close Tavistock PL19 9LL 15/04/2016

SFIT005 Seale Hayne SFIT - Totnes Lot 2 And Some Cabs 28 Rydon Road Kingsteignton Newton Abbot TQ12 3LP 14/04/2016

EXET004 Ellen Tinkham: Culmst/Brad/Kentisb Lot 2 Connect 49 Contracts Ltd 4 Bishops Close Starcross Exeter EX6 8EL 11/04/2016

NPC023 DPLS Clearwater House - South Molton Lot 2 All Area Taxis 4A Bridgeland Street Bideford EX39 2PS 07/04/2016

BREAK008 Breakthrough Plus: Exeter Lot 2 Frosts Fleet Ltd Altrees House Stokelake Chudleigh TQ13 0EH 05/04/2016

CRAN003 Clyst Honiton - Cranbrook Education Camp Lot 2 Dartline Langdons Business Park Oil Mill Lane Clyst St. Mary Exeter EX5 1AF 05/04/2016

PUR302 Bystock Court: Woodbury Salterton Lot 3 Jas Cars Ltd 34 Smithfield Road Alphington Exeter EX2 8YD 16/05/2016

ORCHS005 Orchard House: Ashburton (Th) Lot 3 Jas Cars Ltd 34 Smithfield Road Alphington Exeter EX2 8YD 05/05/2016

MD/669 Northlew/ Hatherleigh/ South Zeal – Okehampton/ Exeter/ Crediton Lot 5 Carmel Bristol West End House Blackfriars Road Nailsea Bristol BS48 4DJ 24/06/2016


